
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

22 

73 

369 

57 

92 

62 

7 

Name 

Linwood Staub 

H. David Bearden 

Terry Miller 

John Deford 

Theodore Reichhart 

Ceasar Cone 

John Nash 

Class 

8CP 

8AP 

12MP2 

8AP 

8AP 

8DP 

8CP 

Laps 

2 

6 

6 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

3:41.459 

3:45.751 

3:48.619 

3:54.395 

4:46.658 

2nd Best 

4:08.581 

3:53.134 

3:53.242 

4:11.748 

4:58.766 

Year 

1972 

1972 

1986 

1973 

1967 

1967 

1961 

Make/Model 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911 RS 

Porsche 944 Turbo 

Porsche 914/6 

Porsche 911S 

Alfa Romeo Duetto 

Lotus Super Seven 

Engine 

2398 

2994 

2400 

2400 

1962 

1536 

Color 

Gray/White/Red 

White 

Red 

Orange/Black 

Red 

Yellow 

Green/Yellow 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Rain/Wet Track 
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SVRA Sebring SpeedTour 

Group  8 12b 

Group 8 12b Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 14:00:15 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

2/19/2021 02:00 PM 


